SALARIES

Listed Employees who received $50,000 or more for the provision of services

ABDULLAH,MUHAMMAD
ADAM,LISA
ADEROJU,ADETUNJI
AFRIDI,ATEEQ
AHMED,QAZI
ALI,NAVEED
ANDERSON,JAMES
ANDERSON,ROBERT
ANDERSON,DONNA
ANDERSON,ROSEANN
ANDREAS, TRENT
ANTOSH,SUSAN
ARMSTRONG,KRISTIN
ARORA,EKTA
ARROJADO,VANESSA
ATKINSON,JOSEPHINE
AWESOME,WES
BACHTIAR,MACHDUM
BADARPURA,IMRAN
BALDWIN,ROXANNE
BALLAN,MILDRED
BALLER,GREGORY
BAN,HAO
BATES,SANDRA
BAULIN,RICHARD
BAYNTON,CHRISTINE
BENHAM,ROBERT
BENSON,JAY
BERG,MARLIN
BHANDARI,SUMAN
BHATTACHARYYA,PINAKI
BIENVENUE,MURRAY
BISHT,NEERAJ
BISS,JEFF
BJORNDAHL,STERLING
BLACKMORE,GORDON
BOSS,ADAM
BRADLEY,SEAN
BRITTNER,RYAN
BROCKMAN,DANIEL
BROQUEZA,BRIAN
BROWN,MICHAEL
BROWN,MARGO
CANNON,BRIAN
CARR,JESSE
CELIS,ALONSO
CHAKTOURA,MARTIN
CHEN,KE
CHOMOS,ADAM
CHURCH,DAVIN
CLARK,CASSEY
CLAUDE,BRIAN
COCKERILL,ANDREW
COWIN,NOAH
CRADDOCK,WILBOUR
CRAIG,ERNEST

92,004
108,773
63,124
52,384
100,285
79,353
62,978
82,919
102,736
136,866
93,465
246,473
75,743
55,583
74,169
113,913
72,885
90,984
82,259
83,797
85,738
84,784
54,862
82,202
67,655
109,165
81,384
122,515
100,742
57,631
98,748
88,572
74,712
74,571
137,580
93,988
76,848
76,551
99,730
89,964
76,320
51,509
67,293
69,878
79,605
121,751
75,701
68,342
62,267
126,298
66,884
83,461
54,096
52,030
165,098
95,088

CROOK,BEVERLEY
DABAO,MARK
DAKU,ALYSSA
DANIELS,PREETI
DAWN,BRANDI
DEMAS,ROGENA
DEOBALD,AARON
DERIN,CARRIE
DESJARLAIS, TAMARA
DIOKNO,VICTOR
DOLNEY,DIANE
DONG,LI
DRAUDE,MITCHELL
DUTCHAK,ANDREA
EBERLE,ROXANE
ELLIS,JARROD
ENGEL,KEVIN
ENGEL,LISA
EVENSON,DANIELLE
FALLAS,IAN
FAMUYIBO,0YEBOLA
FIDELAK,MARK
FLAMAN,LINDA
FOSTER,ROSEMARY
FREI,JASON
FREI,DEREK
GABEL,MICHAELA
GEDDES,SEAN
GEHL,MARGARET
GHATTI,RINI
GRAFF,LISA
GRAY,JENNIFER
HALIM,MD
HAMILTON,DUANE
HAMMOND,DEBORAH
HANCOCK,MICHAEL
HAUGHTON,KASSANDRA
HAYES,ROBERT
HEBERT,ANDREW
HEINRICH,BETTY
HENNENFENT,JAMIE
HENNING,DAVE
HIIBNER,JEFFERY
HILL,KIMBERLEY
HINKS,JEREMY
HINZMANN,GARY
HONG,HAIYING
HOVANAK,GARY
HOVIND,MYRNA
HUANG,YU-PING
HUMPHREYS,MARK
HUNCHAK,JUSTINE
HUTCHINGS,ROBERT
JAMES,CINDY
JAMIL,MUHAMMAD
JANZEN,NORINE

85,214
70,818
69,858
62,051
50,298
52,202
74,055
85,418
89,936
82,757
59,887
82,876
102,205
83,888
99,558
88,337
83,606
88,148
60,213
92,777
87,276
82,236
53,137
110,439
95,872
96,506
87,559
79,803
53,134
97,907
92,144
57,356
79,988
80,506
75,897
77,224
74,905
86,773
73,576
76,878
85,740
70,642
65,361
98,453
93,211
108,756
84,029
94,852
88,258
76,960
103,898
81,926
70,219
114,887
89,799
71,129



JASTER,NICOLE
JEANNOT,JESSICA
JEWSBURY KIRSTY
JEWSBURY,IAN
JIANG,MINGDE (S
JOHNSON,ANGELA
JONES,CRYSTAL
JOOSTEMA,AUDREY
JORDAN,JENNIFER
JOSEPH,GERALD
JUNEK,DENISE
KALSI,MANJINDER
KASPERSKI,DAN
KATIPELLY,NAVEEN
KHURANA HITESH
KLEMACK,NATASHA
KLIPPENSTEIN,NEIL
KONECHNY,LORRAINE
KOSHMAN,NATHAN
KOTECK,MARVIN
KOVACH,KAREN
KOZAK,CHARENE
KOZEY,SUSAN
KRAFT,EVAN
KRAMER,AMY
KWAN,DEREK
LABRADOR,YAZMIN
LAING,DAVE
LAM,WILLIAM
LANE,ROBERT
LANGSHAW,NICHOLAS
LAWRENCE,PAUL
LEFLAR,NICOLE
LESTAGE,VALERIE
LINTON-SELKIRK,KELLY
LIPINSKI,BRADLEY
LITTLE,GLENDA
LITTLEMORE,LORRAINE
LOUCKS,DARRYL
LY,LILLIAN

MACIAG, TIMOTHY
MAINDONALD,PAUL
MANN,GREGORY
MARTIN,NICK
MARTINEZ,0SCAR
MARTINSON,JOYCE
MASSE,SHAWN
MATCHETT,HAYDEN
MATT,DANIELLE
MCBRIDE,HELEN
MCCANN,SHAWN
MCKENZIE,DOUGLAS
MCKINNON,GRANT
MCMURDO,STEVEN
MICHAEL,YONATAN
MICHAELS,SCOTT
MIHALICZ,ADAM
MILLAR,JOHN
MITCHELL, TREVOR

82,060
83,588
76,551
118,801
98,921
96,455
76,695
83,020
93,500
55,376
144,100
75,868
83,668
68,330
94,410
57,237
71,148
79,469
77,503
59,826
82,037
87,809
90,637
61,781
82,330
89,219
89,436
72,897
53,058
104,182
58,545
100,965
89,376
74,650
84,104
109,201
95,348
78,300
85,995
100,822
76,032
113,481
84,557
86,157
75,197
53,134
95,282
60,712
56,056
64,080
59,619
95,120
99,466
64,471
80,892
55,364
60,649
94,568
72,323

MOGILICHERLA,ARUN
MOLNAR,SUSAN
MOLNAR,BRENT
MOMIN,ANIS
MRAZEK,LISA
MU,YANG

MULA,AARON
MULA,MICHELLE
MULAMALLA,HIMA BIND
MUTSCHLER,SHANNON
NAGEL,SHERRI
NAVARRO,DANICA
NEIGUM,DARWIN
NEUDORF,CHRISTINA
NORMAN,BEVERLY
OLYNICK,NEIL
PAIDEL,JEFF
PANESAR,RUPI
PANNELL,RICHARD
PAPP,RANDY
PAQUET,DANIEL
PAWLIW,SPENCER
PEKRUL,SHAUN
PERHAR,HARBINDER
PERRAS,BRENDA
PETRIEW,JENNIFER
POLIQUIN,VINCENT
POSTEN,KATHLEEN
PROCYSHEN,TREVOR
PYLE,JOSEPH
QUACH,ANDREW
QURAISHI, ASHAN
RAMAMURTHY,PUSHPARAJ
RAZA,AMIR
RAZAQ,ABDUL
REECE,DAVID

REILLY REDLER,ANGELEEN
RICHARD,MARNIE
RIZVI,SYED
ROBERTS,SHAUNA-GA
ROBERTS,GENNINE
ROBERTS,JOHN
ROBINSON,BERNADETT
RONDEROS,ANDRES
ROUSSEAUX,GERRARD
RUDICHUK,JEFFREY
RUST,JESSICA
RUTTEN-JAMES,RABIN
SAHOTA,SUKHMENDI
SAWCHYN,COREY
SCHAFER,BONNIE
SCHMIDT,BRENNEN
SCHMIDT,KAREN
SCHULTZ,MICHAEL
SELINGER,MELISSA
SELINGER,PAUL
SELISKE,JEFF
SESULA,JAMES
SHAFIQUE,FURQAN

73,248
70,935
90,741
93,441
63,147
73,815
99,697
131,829
78,016
72,145
94,891
64,111
112,161
71,717
62,032
92,069
58,117
92,219
87,940
92,049
83,148
90,687
77,157
96,607
57,631
75,017
85,392
55,939
93,937
114,984
55,573
87,201
73,700
92,018
94,546
76,551
67,844
78,157
91,455
51,068
70,191
94,892
50,986
95,899
113,830
107,665
84,197
90,790
78,827
55,270
91,834
50,260
74,928
56,876
65,129
82,051
69,863
92,058
79,790



SHARMACHARYA,RATAN
SHEVCHUK,MICHAEL
SHIRODKAR,SANDESH
SIDDIQUE,MUHAMMAD
SILVER,ROBIN
SINGH,GURINDERP
SINGH,HARKARAN
SINGH,JESSIE
SINGH,MANMEET
SINGH,GURSAHIB
SKENE,CLIFFORD
SLOMAN,PAUL
SMITH,KENNETH
SMITH,GARY
SNELL,AMANDA
SPARK,BRIAN
STEPP,QUINN
STEWART,WAYNE
SYNK,LUANNE
TAM,MINOAH
TANGUTURI,PADMA
TANVEER,FAISAL
TAYLOR,CALEB
TESSIER,JENNIFER
THACYK,RANDAL
TREMBLAY,CODY
TUNSTEAD,DARRELL
TURCOTTE,STEVIN
TURLEY,KARA
VENKATACHALAM,AGASTHIAN
VIDOVIC,OLEG
WILL,AMANDA
WILLIS,PETER
WILSON,BRENTON
WILSON,ADJETE
WINNICKI,KRISTA
WRIGHT,JASON
WRIGHT,MICHAEL
YAUCK,RODNEY
ZAMAN,SHAFI
ZBITNEW,M CELESTE
ZHAN,JUNSHENG
ZHANG,HONG (JUL
ZHANG,ZHAOXIANG
ZHANG,BONING (B
ZIMMER,CHRISTOPH
ZORN,AARON
ZWIRSKY,NIKKI

105,922
83,708
75,377
75,034
90,382
56,668
57,552
77,819
84,586
96,695
86,317
85,487
58,228
86,678
77,890
70,953
63,846

111,047
93,106
91,556
84,789
84,183

147,950
86,306
89,854
79,457
89,648
65,831

102,106
71,971
96,824
71,637

113,830
60,997

104,182
68,622
50,438
72,704
95,222
96,464
65,520
90,112
72,045
83,868
91,696

117,223
54,357
53,495



GOODS and SERVICES

Listed payees who received $50,000 or more for the provision of goods and services, including office supplies,

communications, contracts and equipment

3sHealth

Access Communications

Allscripts Healthcare, LLC

ARC Technologies Inc.

Axiell ALMCanada Inc.

BDM IT Solutions

Brown Communications Group
BTS Business Technology Solutions Group Inc.
Canada Post Corporation

Canada Revenue Agency
Canadian Bank Note Company Ltd
Canadian Pharmacists Association
Cerner Canada Ltd.

CGI ISMC Inc.

Cisco Systems Capital Canada Co.
Cisco WebEXx

Cornwall Centre Inc.

De Lage Landen Financial Services Canada Inc
Deloitte Inc.

Develus Systems Inc. dba Procura
DiligentBoardMemberServices, Inc.
Elite Information Systems and Consulting Inc.
Entrust Datacard Limited

First Data Bank Inc.

Fujitsu Consulting (Canada) Inc.
Gartner Canada, Co.

GDI Services (Canada) LP

Gevity Consulting Inc.
Hewlett-Packard (Canada) Co.
IBM Canada Ltd.

Infor (US), Inc.

Informatica Corporation

Interactive Business Systems Inc.
Inverness Consulting

Kelsey Trail Health Region

Lab Ware Inc.

Leidos Canada Inc.

Lexmark Canada Inc.

Macquarie Equipment Finance Ltd.
Marsh Canada Limited

Microage

Microsoft Canada Co.

Minister of Finance

Minister of Finance - PST

Ministry of Central Services
Ministry of Justice Civil Law

MLT Aikins

Momentum Healthware Inc.
NantHealth Canada Inc

National Leasing

Ontario Telemedicine Network
Oracle Canada ULC

Orion Health Limited

Paradigm Consulting Group Inc.

145,683
67,335
2,588,559
337,861
160,205
921,899
67,246
50,212
117,577
2,366,699
83,880
131,520
970,306
51,766
8,339,758
319,113
1,817,052
4,241,043
64,753
223,954
82,419
601,324
60,561
965,114
686,836
207,270
101,749
974,597
84,444
2,054,485
84,504
70,365
210,320
803,779
58,213
104,048
347,194
489,439
132,030
52,402
76,194
730,675
53,244
720,365
208,592
210,816
300,922
1,279,044
90,589
579,047
64,680
993,788
645,584
235,065

Philips Healthcare

PICIS Clinical Solutions INc.

Pluralsight, LLC

Powerland Computers

Prairie North Regional Health Authority
Prince Albert Parkland Regional Health Aut
Public Employees - Disability Income Plan
Public Employees Pension Plan

Public Employees-Dental Plan

Public Employees-Extended Health Care P!
Public Employees-Group Life Insurance
QHR Technologies Inc.

Receiver General of Canada

rSolutions

RWI Informatics Inc.

SAP Canada Inc

Saskatchewan Government Employees Uni
Saskatchewan Workers' Compensation Bo:
Saskatoon Regional Health Authority
SaskPower

SaskTel

SCC Soft Computer

Sierra Systems Group Inc.

Solvera Solutions

Telus Health Solutions Inc.

UpToDate

US Bank Canada

WBM Office Systems

Wolters Kluwer Health, Inc.

2,399,515
284,490
95,793
97,067
131,725
55,458
110,140
3,855,398
359,708
624,125
170,302
426,239
5,670,639
373,321
78,555
81,199
654,086
174,908
3,205,000
205,531
7,477,333
971,814
278,667
303,135
1,879,063
257,103
122,973
662,031
105,353
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